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251 Glebemount Ave

East York Toronto ON M4C 3T5

Details:

List Price: $1,350,000

Sq Ft: n/a

Bedrooms: 4

Bathrooms: 4

Building Type: House

Style: Detached

Storeys: 2

Exterior Finish: Stone

Land Size: 23.75 x 100 Feet
Basement: Finished, Sep Entrance
Heating: Forced Air Gas

General Description:

al ; Absolutely Stunning 3-Year New Custom Built Home In
g i : - Is Prime East York! Potential Bsmt Income, Built-In Garage
& Private Driveway, Featuring 9Ft Ceiling, Designer's
Kitchen, Granite Counter Top, Open Concept, Sunroof,
Hardwood Flrs, 2nd FIr Balconies, Mezzanine In
Garage, Lots Of Storage, Master Br En-Suite
Washer/Dryer.

Shows 10+++!! Walk Score=83! Walks To R.H.
Mcgregor E.S., Ttc,Subway,Hospital,Shops,Parks,Go
Transit & More! You Will Utterly Fall In Lovel.

See Virtual Tour. S/S Appliances
[Fridge,Stove,Rangehood,Dishwasher], Fireplace, 2
Washers & 2 Dryers, Bsmt Fridge,Stove, Led Pot Lights
Interior/Exterior, Built-In Security System. Excl: Tvs.

Visit web site:

Want to book a home viewing?
Call (416) 443-0300
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